Experiment Number: 20008-02
Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED
Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

C Number:
Lock Date:

Cage Range:
Date Range:

Reasons For Removal:

Removal Date Range:
Treatment Groups:
Study Gender:

PWG Approval Date

EO1l: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014
Test Compound: Milk thistle extract Time Report Requested: 18:05:48
CAS Number: 84604-20-6 First Dose M/F: NA/ NA
Lab: SRI

C20008
11/08/2002
All

All

All

All

All

Both
NONE



Experiment Number: 20008-02
Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED
Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

EO1l: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP
Test Compound: Milk thistle extract
CAS Number: 84604-20-6

Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014
Time Report Requested: 18:05:48
First Dose M/F: NA/ NA

Lab: SRI

MALE

TREATMENT

0 PPM
3125 PPM
6250 PPM
12500 PPM
25000 PPM
50000 PPM
TOTAL

Terminal
Sacrifice

10
10
10
10
10
10
60

Page 2



Experiment Number: 20008-02 EO1: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014

Test Type: 90-DAY Test Compound: Milk thistle extract Time Report Requested: 18:05:48
Route: DOSED FEED CAS Number: 84604-20-6 First Dose M/F: NA/ NA
Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1 Lab: SRI

***END OF MALE DATA***

Page 3



Experiment Number: 20008-02
Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED
Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

EO1l: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP
Test Compound: Milk thistle extract
CAS Number: 84604-20-6

Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014
Time Report Requested: 18:05:48
First Dose M/F: NA/ NA

Lab: SRI

FEMALE

TREATMENT

0 PPM
3125 PPM
6250 PPM
12500 PPM
25000 PPM
50000 PPM
TOTAL

Terminal
Sacrifice

10
10
10
10
10
10
60

Page 4



Experiment Number: 20008-02 EO1: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014

Test Type: 90-DAY Test Compound: Milk thistle extract Time Report Requested: 18:05:48
Route: DOSED FEED CAS Number: 84604-20-6 First Dose M/F: NA/ NA
Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1 Lab: SRI

** END OF REPORT **

Page 5



