Experiment Number: 20008-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E01: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

Test Compound: Milk thistle extract CAS Number: 84604-20-6

Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014 Time Report Requested: 18:05:48

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

C Number: C20008

Lock Date: 11/08/2002

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal:

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

E01: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

Test Compound: Milk thistle extract

CAS Number: 84604-20-6

Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014
Time Report Requested: 18:05:48

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

MALE

TREATMENT	Terminal Sacrifice
0 PPM	10
3125 PPM	10
6250 PPM	10
12500 PPM	10
25000 PPM	10
50000 PPM	10
TOTAL	60

Test Type: 90-DAY Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E01: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

Test Compound: Milk thistle extract

CAS Number: 84604-20-6

Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014 Time Report Requested: 18:05:48

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

END OF MALE DATA

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

E01: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

Test Compound: Milk thistle extract CAS Number: 84604-20-6

Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014 Time Report Requested: 18:05:48

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

FEMALE

TREATMENT	Terminal Sacrifice
0 PPM	10
3125 PPM	10
6250 PPM	10
12500 PPM	10
25000 PPM	10
50000 PPM	10
TOTAL	60

Test Type: 90-DAY **Route:** DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E01: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

Test Compound: Milk thistle extract CAS Number: 84604-20-6

Date Report Requested: 10/15/2014 Time Report Requested: 18:05:48

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

** END OF REPORT **